
                                                          Startovní listina - Superbike

                                                                  O Pohár firmy  ORT

Start.č, Jezdec Nár. FMN Motocykl Partner

2 HORKÝ Martin CZ ACCR Yamaha R1 Dafitmotoracing

4 MUELLER Nico D DMSB BMW 1000 Müller Motorsport by EDEKA Meisel

6 LINDSTRÖM Rasmus S SVEMO Yamaha R1 Swedisch Race PaV+S

12 NECHVÁTAL Aleš CZ ACCR Yamaha R1 DAFIT MOTORACING

17 LAURENT Hoffmann B FMB BMW 1000 HOFFMANN by MRP

18 HÁJEK Martin CZ Kawasaki ZXr 10 PURE LEGACY racing

20 MANX Paul D DMSB Honda CBR 1000 RR

22 PODRÁBSKÝ Michal CZ ACCR BMW S1000RR Eurosys s.r.o.

23 BLOEMHARD Virgil- Amber NL KNMV Kawasaki 1000 PRA

26 GRAMS Didier D DMSB BMW S 1000 RR G&G Motorsport by BMW Motorrad

27 PETRLA Jiří CZ ACCR BMW 1000 RR KRTZ motorsport

28 SCHABERREITER David A Honda CBR 1000 RR

31 ASTNER Florian A AMF BMW S 1000 RR Florian Astner Racing

33 MAŠEK Vladimír CZ ACCR Suzuki GSXR K6 SNOW WAY Racing

34 JELÍNEK Luboš CZ ACCR Honda CBR 1000 RR Kevex Romik Road Racing

42 TÓTH Tomáš SVK SMF Kawasakí ZX10r GARO RACING

44 SCHWIMMBECK Johannes D DMSB BMW S1000RR MTP - Racing

47 HANZALÍK David SVK SMF Kawasaki ZXr 10 Predátor racing team Pelko s.r.o.

49 HLAVÁČEK Leoš CZ  Honda Roháč a Fejta motoracing team

50 STIBOR Marek CZ ACCR Aprilia 1000 RSV 4 Motopark Ostrava

53 GRUNDEI René D DMSB BMW S 1000 RR

55 DATZER David D DMSB BMW 1000 Datzin 55  Road Racing

60 ŠTĚPÁNEK Radovan CZ ACCR Suzuki GSXR 1000 Hyena Racing

63 VAJNER Petr CZ ACCR Yamaha R1 M-Style ReJSing

64 STRACK Reinhard D DMSB Yamaha R1

70 van EIJS Rob NL KNMV Honda 1000 van Eijs Technical Support

74 HOLÁN Kamil CZ ACCR Kawasaki ZX10R Blue Garage

75 MYSLIVEČEK Jan CZ ACCR Ducati 1198

79 SCHOENHALS Timo D DMSB BMW 1000 F73 Academy 

82 PEŠEK Karel CZ Kawasaki 1000 UNISERV MOTO82

85 HUK Jan CZ ACCR BMW S1000RR Roháč&Fejta Motoracing Team

87 KRCHŇAVÝ Emil SVK SMF Kawasaki ZX10r ZD motorsport

91 VÁCLAVOVIČ Lukáš CZ ACCR Ducati Panigale V2 955 TTRace výrobce kombinéz

92 ELSNER Marcel D DMSB BMW 1000 Team Eckl powered bx Schüttflix 

93 SCHAAL Bohdan CZ ACCR Honda CBR 1000 R Motopark Ostrava


